i&@i&& MASSACHUSETTS

Safe Routes to School

MASS.GOV/SAFE-ROUTES-TO-SCHOOL

Outreach Regions

CLARKSBURG W
BERNARDSTO
NORTH ADAMS FLORIDA ‘

ADAMS
D
BUCKLAND
LANESBOROUGH

CrSE
o n =

AMHERST
NORTHAMPTON
RIDGE
OCKBRIDG ON
O
AS ON
SOUTH HADLEY GRANBY
MPTON

SPRINGFIELD
EW MARLBOROUG

GRANVILLE
AGAWAM

ALFORD
SOUTHA
GREAT BARRINGTON
O % HOLYOKE ™
H BLANDFORD M ,,

LQ

Tori Halloran
Click to Emaill

SPRINGFIELD

\
!

Jordan Sales

WINCHENDON

&
Ll
( D £ ' v
\ - l. NV
o
A C .
DUNSTABLE 5 . et ‘
TYNGSBOROU® £ SA | - '4\-
ANDOVER ) N o )
GROTON 2’
WESTFORD S e S \
4 i
BILLERICA ai ‘
0 G

PETERSHAM

ﬂ i Wg 5 | Click to Email

=]
RTHBOROUG
R
BORO
O
O

=

>

(0]V)
OUTHBOROU

Bonnie Roalsen
Click to Emaill

-

Sarah Ashebir

Click to Email Click to Email

W92 0Q

LEGEND
SRTS Regions

Metro North/North Shore
North/North East
Southern/Central
Western/Central

Greater Boston

Metro South/South Shore

South East/Cape &
Islands __,/'

.
»

3
R PEABODY .
B W LR
BEDFORD 6 ¥
WOBURN . W
1) A
CONCORD @ % ,
Y BR &

w AR R :r

N Tina Heln

Maggie Burke

Click to Email

.
k.-. - e M-.ﬁ«% \
U S oA v
revh
T4

=10 R
A A A _' 0
" N / -
\ s o E
OR ATTAPOISET g ' y
EN 1 '

oV,
A

L

J

Colleen Pekrul
Click to Email


mailto:tori.halloran@aecom.com
mailto:bonnie.roalsen@aecom.com
mailto:Maggie.Burke@aecom.com
mailto:sarah.ashebir@aecom.com
mailto:jordan.sales@aecom.com
mailto:Colleen.Pekrul@aecom.com
mailto:Tina.Hein@aecom.com



